

Harmeet Kaur etc. Vs. Pappu Kumar Vishvash etc. No.68/15

Present: Sh.Satpal Wadhawan and Sh.K.S.Jaura, Ld.counsel for the
DHs.
Sh.J.S.Kahlon, Ld.Counsel for respondents Nos.1 and 2.

Reply filed. Copy supplied. Sh.K.S.Jaura Advocate has filed
Power of attorney on behalf of applicants/DHs. Now to come up on
02.01.2016 for consideration and also to file Power of attorney on behalf
of respondent No.1 on the date fixed.

Dated:05.12.2015

(R.S.Rai)
M.A.C.T., Kapurthala