

Gurjeet Kaur vs Vikasdeep Singh and others

Present: Sh.JS Khangura, counsel for the DH.
Sh.Vinay Sood, counsel for JD No.3.

File taken up in the Pre Lok Adalat. Report of the Nazir received. Statement of counsel for the DH withdrawing the execution application recorded. Put up the file on 9.8.2016, before the Pre Lok Adalat.

Announced/30.7.2016

(Sanjiv Berry)
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
Fatehgarh Sahib