

Present: Sh Puneet Bassi, Adv for the DH

Warrants of attachment not issued. List of property not filed. Same be filed on 7.4.2017 and warrants of attachment be issued for the date fixed.

Bagicha Singh(PCS)
ACJSD/Dasuya/7.1.2017