

Harmeet Kaur etc. Vs. Pappu Kumar Vishvash etc. EXE No.68/15

Present: Sh.K.S.Jaura, Ld.Counsel for the DHs.
Sh.J.S.Kahlon, Ld.Counsel for respondents Nos.1 and 2.

At the request of Ld.Counsel for respondents, the case is adjourned to 23.02.2017 for further proceedings. Again last opportunity is given.

Also to file Power of attorney on behalf of respondent No.1 on the date fixed.

Dated: 18.02.2017
(Munish)

(R.S.Rai)
M.A.C.T., Kapurthala