

MS Ashok layland finance Vs. Inderpal Singh

Present: Sh. Dhruv Kaushik, counsel for the DH.
Sh. Chamandeep S. Mittal counsel for the respondent no.2

Notice not issued to JD/respondent no.1 for want of filing of correct address. Now fresh notice to JD/respondent no.1 be again issued on filing of correct address within 7 days for 16.3.2018. Objections be also filed by the respondent no.2 on the said date.

typed by Chanda Panday
Stenographer Gr-II
Next date 16.3.2018
Purpose

(Devinder Kumar)
(UID no. PB0520)
ADJ/PTA/9.2.2018