

CNR No.PBSGB0-000744-2017

Gurmeet Singh Vs Sukhwinder Singh

Present: Sh. Baghel Singh, Adv counsel for DH/applicant.

The present case was restored and notice to the JD was issued. The JD has been proceeded exparte. Let, warrant of attachment of the property be issued on filing of list of property for 30.07.2018.

July, 03, 2018

(Amandeep Singh Ghuman), PCS,

*Deepanshu Stenographer-III*

CJJD-JMIC, Dhuri,

UID Code:- PB-0499

Next date of hearing:- 30.07.2018.

Purpose