

Present; Sh. RG Sharda Adv for DH.
Sh. Rajesh Jallu Adv for JD no.1.

On request of learned counsel for the parties, the case stands
adjourned to 26.11.2019 along with connected case.

(Karanvir Singh, PCS)
CJ(JD)/JMJC/Amlah/UID-0489

Date of order:18.11.2019.
Munish Kumar