

CNR No: PBPTA00009502021

CIS No: EXE-68-2021

Wazir Singh VS Malkit Singh

Present: Sh. N.K Rana Advocate Counsel for DH.

As per report of Ahlmad Dasti summon not taken by plaintiff. Let fresh notice to JD be issued for **22.03.2022**. On request, Dasti summons be given.

Date of Order: 02.12.2021

Ruhi Gupta Stenographer III

(Dr. Kushal Singla)

CJJD/Rajpura

UID NO . PB0538