

Dilraj Singh Vs. Jobanjot Singh (EXE-68-2021)

Present: None

File taken up today as undersigned is on earned leave from 15.12.2021 to 18.12.2021. Now, case is adjourned to 14.01.2022 for the purpose already fixed. Reader is directed to inform the parties through their counsel.

Neha
Stenographer Grade-II

(Krishnanuja Mittal)
Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)
Kharar/14.12.2021
UID-PB0384