

68 2022 Exe

The Chupki Cooperative House v. Charanjit
Kaur

Present: Counsel for DH.

Report of Ahlmad seen. As per the report of Ahlmad no stay order has been received till now.

So, let notice to JD be issued for 31.01.2022.

Date of Order: 01.11.2022.

(Yatin kumar, Stenographer G-III)

(Simran Singh), PCS
CJJD, Samana
(UID No.PB0372)