

CNR No: PBSAA00014062021

CIS No: EXE/68/2021

DILRAJ SINGH VS JOBANJOT SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Gurdeep Singh, Advocate for the decree holder.
Sh. Deepak Sharma, Advocate for the judgment debtor.

File put up before me being Duty Judge as the Learned Presiding Officer is on casual leave on 11.01.2023 and 12.01.2023. Now, case is adjourned to 22.02.2023 for the purpose already fixed. File be sent back to the concerned court immediately.

Date of Order: 11.01.2023
Rajan Saini

(Manzra Dutta)
Civil Judge (Junior Division)
UID No.PB00595 (Duty)