

Present: None

File taken up today as I shall be leave on 03.04.2023.

Case stands adjourned to 28.08.2023 for the purpose already fixed.

Reader is directed to informed the parties/counsels accordingly.

Date of order 31.03.2023

Rahul Sharma Steno-G-II

Kawaljit Singh.
ADJ/T.T/UID-0155