

CNR No: PBPTC00016872022

CIS No: EXE/68/2022

The chupki co operative society VS Charanjit Kaur etc.

Present: Sh.Romi Wadhera counsel for DH.
JD exparte.

Warrants of attachment not received back. Let fresh warrants of attachment be marked to Naib Tehsildar Samana be issued for 16.5.2024.

Date of Order: 26.04.2024
(Kamalbir Singh, Stenographer-III)

(Rajinder Singh Nagpal), PCS
ACJSD/Samana
(UID No. PB00330)