

CNR No: PBSGA00005312024

CIS No: EXE/68/2024

State Bank of India Vs. Mandeep Singh

Present: Sh. IP Garg Advocate counsel for DH.

Report of Ahlmad seen. As the present execution has been filed within two years after passing the decree. So, the service of JD is dispensed with. Let, warrants of attachment of property of JD be issued for **31.08.2024**.

Date of Order: 18.05.2024

Himanshu Gakhar, Stenographer-III

(Gurbhinder Singh Johal)

ACJ (SD), Sunam

UID No. PB0373