

MCC Bank vs. Gurmej Singh etc. EXE-68-2024

Present:Sh. H.S.Mithri, Adv counsel for the DH.

File taken up today as I was on leave on 25.07.2024.
Now notice be issued to JD for 25.10.2024 in terms of
previous interim order.

(Sumukhi)
ACJ(SD)Malout.UID No.PB0379

Date of Order:26.07.2024
Monika(Steno)